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NCEA Course Outline 2024  
 
 

Course title: Economics Level 2 
NCEA level(s): 2 

Course Code: ECC201 
 

Goals 
The goals of this course are: 

●​ Analyse unemployment using economic concepts, models and its impact our our society. 

●​ Demonstrate understanding of how government policies and contemporary economic issues interact. Government intervention to improve 

equity outcomes for stakeholders and its affect on other economic areas / issues within our economy. 

●​ Describe inflation and its causes and effects using economic concepts, models and its impact on our society. 

●​ Analyse economic growth using economic concepts, models and its impact on our society. 

 
 

Assessment 
 

●​ 91225v2 Analyse unemployment using economic concepts and models 

●​ 91227v2 Government Policies:  Analyse how government policies and contemporary economic issues interact 
●​ 91222v2 Inflation: Analyse inflation using economic concepts and models 

●​ 91224v2 Growth: Analyse economic growth using economic concepts and models (optional external available to students who have 

demonstrated a strong understanding of AS 91222 external) 

 

Course Endorsement 
Course endorsement with Merit or Excellence is possible. 
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Assessment summary 
  

NZQF 
Standard 
oCode 

Level Standard Title Credits Is this a UE 
Literacy 
reading 
standard? 
(Yes or No) 

Is this a UE 
Literacy 
writing 
standard? 
(Yes or No) 

Assessment 
type (External 
or Internal) 

Is re - 
assessment 
available? 
(Yes or No) 

Grade 
Record 

91222 v2 2 Analyse inflation using economic concepts and models 
 

4 No No External No  

91224v2 2 Analyse economic growth using economic concepts and 
models 

4 No No External No  

91227 v2 2 Analyse how government policies and contemporary 
economic issues interact 

6 Yes No Internal No  

91225 v2 2 Analyse unemployment using economic concepts and 
models 

4 Yes No Internal No  

  
Topic outline (in teaching order) 
 
Topic NZQF 

Standard 
Code 

Content Teaching Time 

Market equilibrium  Demand, supply and market equilibrium (year 11 revision) 3 weeks 

2.1 Inflation  91222 v2 Analyse inflation using economic concepts and models 5 weeks 

2.4 Unemployment  91225 v2 
 

Analyse unemployment using economic concepts and models 7  weeks 

2.6 Government 
Policies 

 91227 v2 Analyse how government policies and contemporary economic issues interact 10 weeks 

2.3 Growth 91224v2 Analyse economic growth using economic concepts and models 5 weeks 
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Internal Assessment Timeline 2024 
 

 Term 1 
02 Feb - 12 Apr 

Term 2 
29 Apr - 05 Jul 

Term 3 
22 Jul - 27 Sep 

Term 4 
14 Oct - 8 Dec 

Week 1 Mon 29 Jan 
Course Confirmation Week 
Year 9 Powhiri 01/02  

Mon 29 Apr 
 

Mon 22 Jul Mon 9 Oct  
 

Week 2 Mon 05 Feb 
Waitangi observed 06/02 

Mon  06 May  Mon 29 Jul Mon 21 Oct 
Regional Teacher Only Day 25/10 

Week 3 Mon 12 Feb Mon 13  May  
 

Mon 05 Aug 
 

Mon 28 Oct 
Labour Day Mon 28 Oct 
Seniors Last Day Wed 30/10 

Week 4 Mon 19 Feb 
 

Mon 20 May  
AS2.4 Unemployment 
assessment due 

Mon 12 Aug Mon 04 Nov 
NCEA Exams Start Tue 05 Nov 

Week 5 Mon 26 Feb 
Goal Setting day 01/03 

Mon 27 May  
Fri 31/05 Regional Teacher Only Day 

Mon 19 Aug 
 

Mon 11 Nov 
 

Week 6 Mon 04 Mar 
 

Mon 03 Jun 
Mon 03/06 King's Birthday 

Mon 26 Aug 
Course Selection Day 

Mon 18 Nov 
 

Week 7 Mon 11 Mar 
 

Mon 10 Jun  
Wed 13/06 Open Evening 

Mon 02 Sep 
Winter Tournament Week 

Mon 25 Nov 
NCEA Exams Finish 29 Nov 

Week 8 Mon 18 Mar 
Summer Tournament Week 

Mon 17 Jun  
Fri 28/06 Matariki 

Mon 09 Sep 
 
School Exams 

Mon 02 Dec 
 

Week 9 Mon 25 Mar 
Good Fri 29/03 

Mon 24 Jun 
 

Mon 16 Sep 
 

Mon 09 Dec 
Last day for Juniors 07/12 

Week 10 Mon 01 Apr 
Easter Monday 01/04 
Easter Tuesday 02/04 
 

Mon 01/07 Mon 23 Sep 
AS2.6 Government 
intervention assessment due 

  

Week 11 Mon 08 Apr    
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